Descrip�on Quan�ty Currency Rate Per Unit Total Amount

Cisco ASA Virtual 100S 3 Year Term Subscrip�on License - Part# L-ASA-V-100S-3Y & SOLN SUPP SWSS

ASAv100 with Standard Tier licenses - Part# CON-ECMUS-LASAV1TS
2 USD 22,099.00 44,198.00

Total 44,198.00

Total Amount in Words : [ USD Forty Four Thousand One hundred Ninety Eight Only. ]

AMC Start Date 1 : NA AMC End Date : NA

PAYMENT TERMS : Net 30 days from date of Invoice

TAXES : Taxes are extra as applicable if any

SHIPMENT TERMS : E-Delivery

WARRANTY : Standard

SLA AGREED :

BILLING ADDRESS : Firstsource Health Plans & Healthcare Services, LLC Atrium Centre 10400 Linn Sta�on Road, Suite 100, Louisville, KY 40223